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ARKE: RJ11 phone jack 6/4 Metal

19320.M

Wiring devices / Traditional wiring devices / ARKE / Devices

RJ11 phone jack 6/4 Metal

RJ11 phone jack, 6-position 4-conductor (6/4), screw terminals, Metal
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Class group: Domestic switching devices

Class: Insert/cover for communication technology

Assembly arrangement: Modular device for domestic switching devices
Utilization: UAE/IAE (ISDN)

Support ring: No
With dust cover: No
With hinged lid: No
Mounting method: Flush-mounted

Material: Plastic

Material quality: Thermoplastic
Halogen free: Yes
Surface protection: Lacquered

00. CE Marking - EU
10. EAC Eurasian Customs Union

., Surface finishing: Matt

. Colour: Aluminium

. RAL-number (similar): 95007
. Transparent: No

. Type of fastening: Clamp mounting

. Number of modules (module system): 1

. With strain relief: No
. Luster terminal: No

., Suitable for degree of protection (IP): IP20

. Device width: 22,20 mm

. Device height: 49,00 mm

» 43. UKCA mark - Great Britain
o 99. WEEE Directive (download)

. Device depth: 43,30 mm
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8007352594609
1TNR
5.1x2.8x5.3 [cm]
21.6 [g]

8007352594616 8007352613409
20 NR 120 NR
27x11.6x6 [cm] 37.5x30x13.5 [cm]
501.3 [g] 3,367.8 [g]
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8007352750678
5,760 NR
120x80x105 [cm]
144,374 [g]
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